
PRO-AM SKI STOCK MANF BOAT# NAME

1 OTR 1 Jimmy Wilson

2 KAW 10 Callaway Turner

3 KAW 15 Matthew Richuk

4 YAM 425 Wyatt Hayes

5 YAM 102 Justin Treder

6 YAM 50 Paul Puchalski

7 YAM 43 Haden Skellett

8 YAM 702 Jeb Zarzour

9 KAW 13 Sammy Nehme

PRO-AM R/A  BOX STOCK MANF BOAT# NAME

1 YAM 1 Brian Baldwin

2 YAM 110 Troy Snyder

3 YAM 777 Tim Miller

4 YAM 8 Jeff Dyckowski

5 YAM 243 Dennis Mack

6 YAM 247 Dylan Osborn

SPORT GP MANF BOAT# NAME

1 YAM 13 Sam Nehme

2 OTR 1 Keith Dill

3 BUL 43 Michael Osborne

4 YAM 346 Kyle Hayes

5 SEA 85 Jules Hopkins

6 SEA 5 Christain Daly

7 SEA 787 Zack King

PRO-AM SKI GP MANF BOAT# NAME

1 OTR 1 Jimmy Wilson

2 KAW 2 Craig Warner

3 YAM 212 Mike Klippenstien

4 KAW 3a Broc Harris

5 KAW 15 Matthew Richuk

6 KAW 51 David Cabrera

PRO-AM RUNABOUT GP MANF BOAT# NAME

1 YAM 1 Brian Baldwin

2 YAM 8 Jeff Dyckowski

3 YAM 247 Dylan Osborn

4 YAM 243 Dennis Mack

PRO FREESTYLE MANF BOAT# NAME

1 XSR 324 Ryan Doberstein

2 OTR 93 Gary Burtka

2018 PRO WATERCROSS NATIONAL CHAMPIONS - PRO CLASSES



SPORT STOCK MANF BOAT# NAME

1 KAW 13 Sammy Nehme

2 SEA 5 Christain Daly

3 OTR 1 Keith Dill

4 YAM 43 Haden Skellet

5 YAM 296 Thomas Skellet

6 YAM 346 Kyle Hayes

7 YAM 584 Shaun Brennan

8 YAM 95 Ken Waddle

9 YAM 172 Brent Hahn

10 SEA 127 Tim Neff

11 SEA 93 Gary Burtka

AMATEUR SKI STOCK MANF BOAT# NAME

1 YAM 425 Wyatt Hayes

2 KAW 55 Jay Finlinson

3 YAM 295 Taylor Skellet

4 YAM 702 Jeb Zarzour

5 YAM 116 Deven Farthing

6 YAM 127 Patrick Stier

7 KAW 99 Robbie Finlinson

8 YAM 115 Connor Richuck

9 KAW 712 Niki Turner

AMATEUR R/A  BOX STOCK MANF BOAT# NAME

1 YAM 875 Charlie Smith

2 YAM 157r Jim Bennett

3 YAM 55 Eduardo Lopez

4 YAM 22 Graham Hunt

5 YAM 300 Juan Lezcano

JUNIOR SKI STOCK 10-12 YR MANF BOAT# NAME

1 KAW 13 Sammy Nehme

2 KAW 99 Robbie Finlinson

3 KAW 20 Mason Price

4 KAW 59 Kayden Baldwin

JUNIOR SKI STOCK 13-15 YR MANF BOAT# NAME

1 KAW 55 Jay Finlinson

2 YAM 116 Deven Farthing

VETERANS R/A BOX STOCK MANF BOAT# NAME

1 YAM 110 Troy Snyder

2 YAM 157r Jim Bennett

3 YAM 875 Charlie Smith

4 YAM 157b Kevin Kennedy

5 YAM 55 Eduardo Lopez

2018 PRO WATERCROSS NATIONAL CHAMPIONS - AMATEUR CLASSES



AMATEUR RUNABOUT SS MANF BOAT# NAME

1 YAM 157b Kevin Kennedy

2 YAM 300 Juan Lezcano

WOMENS SKI LIMITED MANF BOAT# NAME

1 KAW 411 Jessica Wiebesiek

2 KAW 300g Carrie Oliver

3 KAW 712 Niki Turner

VETERAN SKI GP MANF BOAT# NAME

1 YAM 3 Ralph Mcgregor

2 KAW 300b Eduardo Lopez

SKI 4-STROKE MANF BOAT# NAME

1 YAM 212 Mike Klippenstien

2 KAW 51 David Cabrera

3 KAW 91 Nick Spring

IROC STOCK MANF BOAT# NAME

1 YAM 22 John Block

2 SEA 316 Brian O'rourke

3 SEA 63 Richard Friberg

4 YAM 171 Bryan Simpson

AMATEUR FREESTYLE MANF BOAT# NAME

1 XSR Andy Brumbaugh

NOVICE SPORT STOCK MANF BOAT# NAME

1 YAM 72 Brandon Hahn

WOMENS R/A BOX STOCK MANF BOAT# NAME

1 YAM 176 Valentina Lezcano

2 YAM 243 Jennifer Illing

JR SPARK STOCK 13-15 YR MANF BOAT# NAME

1 SEA 753 Maddison Perez

IROC GP MANF BOAT# NAME

1 SEA 10 Cory Rouch

BEGINNER R/A BOX STOCK MANF BOAT# NAME

1 YAM 22 Graham Hunt

2 YAM 243 Jennifer Illing

3 YAM 176 Valentina Lezcano

4 YAM 104 Tommy Scoggins

5 KAW 91 Nick Spring

BEGINNER SKI STOCK MANF BOAT# NAME

1 YAM 127 Patrick Stier

2 YAM 315 Taylor Stewart

3 YAM 29 Devin Golder

4 YAM 21 David Golder


